OHSAA State Rules Interpretation Meeting Dates

The OHSAA will also offer on-line rules meetings as well.  Information about dues will be included in the on-line version of the rules meeting.
			
Tuesday, July 26		Cuyahoga Valley Christian Academy		7:15 PM
				4687 Wyoga Lake Road, Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44224

Thursday, July 28		Waverly High School (rear entrance)			7:15 PM
				1 Tiger Drive, Waverly, OH 45690

Friday, July 29		Ashland High School	 (cafeteria)			7:15 PM
				1440 King Road, Ashland, OH 44905

Monday, August 1		Findlay High School	(auditorium)			7:15 PM
				1200 Broad Avenue, Findlay, OH 45840

Wednesday, August 3		Dublin Coffman High School			7:15 PM
				6780 Coffman Road, Dublin, OH 43017

Thursday, August 4		Ohio University-Zanesville				7:15 PM
				1425 Newark Road, Zanesville, OH 43701

Friday, August 5		Niles Wellness Center				7:15 PM
				213 Sharkey Drive, Niles, OH 44445

Monday, August 8		Mason High School (auditorium)			7:15 PM
				6100 S. Mason-Montgomery Road, Mason, OH 45040

Wednesday, August 10	Lorain County Community College			7:15 PM
				1005 N. Abbe Road, Elyria, OH 44035

Saturday, August 13		Centerville High School				7:15 PM
				500 E. Franklin Street, Centerville, OH 45459

All coaches are required to attend a rules meeting or complete the on-line version.  						

			
